

SoUneque Magazine Makes Nationwide Debut

SoUneque Magazine Can Be Purchased At Books-A-Million Stores Across America & Online By Going To Sounequemagazinellc.com

UNITED STATES, October 6, 2021

/EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>T-Ro</u> (<u>Tamara Rollins</u>), the Editor In Chief of <u>SoUneque Magazine</u> is thrilled to announce the nationwide distribution of SoUneque Magazine. Under the creative vision of its founder Rollins, the magazine was established in 2011 and has been sold in select markets.

Excellent content, high readership and expanded demographics over the years has led to national interest in the magazine. SoUneque Magazine is now available on newsstands nationwide. Whether it's a sit-down interview or on the Red Carpet, T-Ro is always bringing the latest celebrity news.

T-Ro



Souneque Magazine Fall Issue

As an entertainment journalist for the past

decade, she has interviewed countless celebrities. As an extension of SoUneque Magazine, T-Ro created SoUneque People. The series highlights the accomplishments of music artists, entrepreneurs, actors, pro athletes, and other notable celebrities. In addition to being a media mogul, T-Ro is also a brand ambassador, model, a trained actress, singer and author.

FF It's More Than A Magazine, It's A Keepsake!" Advertising inquiries and submissions may be forwarded to: SoUnequeMagazine@sounequemagazinellc.com. Be sure to follow T-Ro on Instagram @<u>http://www.instagram.com/mizz_tee_ro_</u>& @<u>http://www.instagram.com/SoUnequeMagazine</u>

Tamara Rollins SoUneque Magazine LLC +1 267-642-0009 email us here

Visit us on social media:
Facebook
Twitter
LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/553210523

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2021 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.